- f. payroll warrants: 3724-3738;
- g. payroll direct deposits: March 29th, 2024 and April 15th, 2024 regular payrolls;
- h. voided payroll warrants: None;
- i. purchase orders: 6250, 6285-6291, 6293, and 6302-6316;
- j. voided purchase order: None;
- k. students' activity checks: 895-898; and,
- 1. voided student activity check: None.
- 6. Approve:
 - a. Federal Government's SAM (System for Awards Management) Registration with Denise Mason as Authorized Representative for the East Glacier Park Grade School for the 2024-25 SY.
 - b. Consolidated Title Grant Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - c. IDEA-B Grant Application with Big Sky Co-Op for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - d. School Foods Application for the 2024-25 SY with Denise Mason as the authorized Representative.
 - e. 21st CCLC Continuing Grant Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as the authorized Representative, pending grant approval.
 - f. Impact Aid Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - g. Final Submitted Title VII Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - h. E-Rate application with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative for the East Glacier Park Grade School for the 2023-24 SY and 2024-25 SY.
 - i. Consider Montana Small School Alliance Letter of Agreement renewal for Library and Counseling Services: approximately \$3,050 for 2024-25. *(\$550 increase)* with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative for non-hiring administration.
 - j. Authorize by Resolution the Golden Triangle Cooperative Curriculum renewal for the 2023-24 school year in the amount of \$1,481.69 (*\$55 increase*) with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
- B. Community and all interested entities' input on Impact Aid and Title VII. The Board will review and act upon any recommendation of the Blackfeet Tribe, parents of Indian children and other parents regarding program operation, staffing, and policies.
- XIV. Public Input.
- XV. Adjournment.

- f. payroll warrants: 3724-3738;
- g. payroll direct deposits: March 29th, 2024 and April 15th, 2024 regular payrolls;
- h. voided payroll warrants: None;
- i. purchase orders: 6250, 6285-6291, 6293, and 6302-6316;
- j. voided purchase order: None;
- k. students' activity checks: 895-898; and,
- 1. voided student activity check: None.
- 6. Approve:
 - a. Federal Government's SAM (System for Awards Management) Registration with Denise Mason as Authorized Representative for the East Glacier Park Grade School for the 2024-25 SY.
 - b. Consolidated Title Grant Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - c. IDEA-B Grant Application with Big Sky Co-Op for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - d. School Foods Application for the 2024-25 SY with Denise Mason as the authorized Representative.
 - e. 21st CCLC Continuing Grant Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as the authorized Representative, pending grant approval.
 - f. Impact Aid Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - g. Final Submitted Title VII Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - h. E-Rate application with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative for the East Glacier Park Grade School for the 2023-24 SY and 2024-25 SY.
 - i. Consider Montana Small School Alliance Letter of Agreement renewal for Library and Counseling Services: approximately \$3,050 for 2024-25. *(\$550 increase)* with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative for non-hiring administration.
 - j. Authorize by Resolution the Golden Triangle Cooperative Curriculum renewal for the 2023-24 school year in the amount of \$1,481.69 (*\$55 increase*) with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
- B. Community and all interested entities' input on Impact Aid and Title VII. The Board will review and act upon any recommendation of the Blackfeet Tribe, parents of Indian children and other parents regarding program operation, staffing, and policies.
- XIV. Public Input.
- XV. Adjournment.

- f. payroll warrants: 3724-3738;
- g. payroll direct deposits: March 29th, 2024 and April 15th, 2024 regular payrolls;
- h. voided payroll warrants: None;
- i. purchase orders: 6250, 6285-6291, 6293, and 6302-6316;
- j. voided purchase order: None;
- k. students' activity checks: 895-898; and,
- 1. voided student activity check: None.
- 6. Approve:
 - a. Federal Government's SAM (System for Awards Management) Registration with Denise Mason as Authorized Representative for the East Glacier Park Grade School for the 2024-25 SY.
 - b. Consolidated Title Grant Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - c. IDEA-B Grant Application with Big Sky Co-Op for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - d. School Foods Application for the 2024-25 SY with Denise Mason as the authorized Representative.
 - e. 21st CCLC Continuing Grant Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as the authorized Representative, pending grant approval.
 - f. Impact Aid Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - g. Final Submitted Title VII Application for the 2024-25 SY with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
 - h. E-Rate application with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative for the East Glacier Park Grade School for the 2023-24 SY and 2024-25 SY.
 - i. Consider Montana Small School Alliance Letter of Agreement renewal for Library and Counseling Services: approximately \$3,050 for 2024-25. *(\$550 increase)* with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative for non-hiring administration.
 - j. Authorize by Resolution the Golden Triangle Cooperative Curriculum renewal for the 2023-24 school year in the amount of \$1,481.69 (*\$55 increase*) with Shayna Schildt as Authorized Representative.
- B. Community and all interested entities' input on Impact Aid and Title VII. The Board will review and act upon any recommendation of the Blackfeet Tribe, parents of Indian children and other parents regarding program operation, staffing, and policies.
- XIV. Public Input.
- XV. Adjournment.